1
加速性が高く機敏な動きが可能な、小型・高トルクサーボモータシリーズ
Small-sized high torque servo motor series, with high acceleration and quick motion
AC Servo Motors
Low Inertia
低慣性タイプ
ACサーボモータ
NEW

①定格出力
① Rated Output
■ 形　式 Model designation
■ 基本仕様 Basic Specifications
※ 1ブレーキのイナーシャ含む
※ 2当社のドライバとの組み合わせによる
※ 3電流値はオイルシール無しの仕様となります。オイルシール付きでは、オイ
ルシールが無い場合より電流値が増加します。
※1 Including inertia of brake.
※2 Combination with our driver.
※3 The current in the table is calculated value with basic model. It is
increased in case of a motor with oil seal.
TSM □□□□ N □□ □□ E □□□
① ② ③ ④
Low Inertia type
NEW
 AC Servo Motors
●23bitバッテリーレスアブソリュートエンコーダ
　Equipped with 23-bit battery-less absolute encoder
●小型（当社TBL-iIIシリーズから6％短縮※）・高トルク
　 Small size (6% smaller than TBL-iⅡ series※) and high torque
●低騒音・低振動を実現
　 Low noise and low vibration
●IP67対応
　 IP67
※□80mm 750Wモータ比較にて
※Compared with □80mm 750W motor
Low inertia design to enable high acceleration and quick motion
低慣性タイプ
銘板
センサレセプタクル：JN6CR07PM1(JAE)
Motor Receptacle
Sensor Receptacle
Name plate
Caution plate
モータレセプタクル：JN6AS04NJ1(JAE)
CAUTION
DON'T SHOCK
2Xφ4.6
PCD 46
注意銘板
軸端部詳細
M3×6
Shaft detail
25 ±1 L ±1
 (19.3 )
5
( 2.5 )
（
6.